H273
Milling Cutters
(Special Purpose)
H
G
o
al M
ill

Total No.
 of Teeth
Number of
Finishing Teeth
Effective
No. of Teeth
Weight
(kg) FigR L
M
et
ri
c GFXC13063RS/LS D 63 50.3 50 50 22 10.4 6.3 20 4 1 4 0.9 1
In
ch
GFXC13080R/L D *80 67.3 60 50 25.4 9.5 6 25 6 1 6 1.4 1
GFXC13100R/L D 100 87.3 70 50 31.75 12.7 8 32 8 2 8 1.9 2
GFXC13125R/L D 125 112.3 80 63 38.1 15.9 10 38 10 2 10 3.3 2
GFXC13160R/L D 160 147.3 120 63 50.8 19.1 11 38 12 3 12 5.9 2
GFXC13200R/L D 200 187.3 150 63 47.625 25.4 14 35 16 4 16 7.8 3
GFXC13250R/L D 250 237.3 184 63 47.625 25.4 14 35 20 5 20 9.4 3
GFXC13315R/L D  315 302.3 240 80 47.625 25.4 14 35 24 6 24 17.9 4
*1: In GFXC13063RS/LS, it is ø11. (Fig 1) *2: In GFXC13063RS/LS, it is ø18. (Fig 1) Inserts are sold separately.
Note
 �For mounting the cutters marked with * to an arbor, use a JIS B1176 hex socket bolt (M12 x 30 to 35mm).
Insert 	 Dimensions (mm)

DC
Max. Dia.
DCX*
Height
LF
Hole Dia.
DCB
Number of
Teeth
Weight
(kg) FigR L
In
ch
F
ty
pe NRVS100QR/L 100 112(118) 60 31.75 10 2.7 1
NRVS125QR/L 125 137(143) 60 38.1 14 3.8 1
NRVS160QR/L 160 172(177) 60 50.8 18 6.3 1
2-
pi
ec
e
ty
pe
NRVZS200R/L 200 212(218) 40 80 24 5.8 2
NRVZS250R/L 250 262(268) 40 120 30 9.0 2
NRVZS315R/L 315 326(332) 40 180 36 12.5 2
NRVZS355R/L 355 366(372) 40 220 42 15.5 2
NRVZS400R/L 400 411(417) 40 250 48 18.8 2
NRVZS450R/L   450 461(467) 40 300 54 22.0 2
Inserts are sold separately.
Put 4 or 5 in "S" in the catalogue number.
Refer to page H286 for dedicated arbors for the type of cutters shown in Fig 1.
Refer to page H286 for dedicated adapters for the type of cutters shown in Fig 2.

DCX*
Height
LF
Hole Dia.
DCB
Number of Teeth
4000
Number of Teeth
5000
Weight
(kg) FigR L
In
ch
F
ty
pe DPVS100QR/L 100 107.2(109.6) 60 31.75 12 10 2.6 1
DPVS125QR/L 125 131.5(133.6) 60 38.1 16 14 3.6 1
DPVS160QR/L 160 165.8(176.6) 60 50.8 20 18 6.0 1
2-
pi
ec
e
ty
pe
DPVZS200R/L 200 206.5(208) 40 80 26 24 5.5 2
DPVZS250R/L 250 256   (258) 40 120 32 32 9.0 2
DPVZS315R/L 315 322.5(323) 40 180 38 36 12.0 2
DPVZS355R/L 355 361.5(363) 40 220 44 42 15.0 2
DPVZS400R/L 400 406.5(408) 40 250 50 48 17.8 2
DPVZS450R/L   450 456.5(458) 40 300 56 54 20.8 2
Inserts are sold separately.
Put 4 or 5 in "S" in the catalogue number.
Refer to page H286 for dedicated arbors for the type of cutters shown in Fig 1.
Refer to page H286 for dedicated adapters for the type of cutters shown in Fig 2.

Body 	 Dimensions (mm)
Classification Cat. No. Stock Dia.
DC
Height
LF
Hole Dia.
DCB
Number of
Teeth
Weight
(kg) FigR L
In
ch
F
ty
pe NFVS100QR/L 100 60 31.75 10 2.6 1
NFVS125QR/L 125 60 38.1 14 3.9 1
NFVS160QR/L 160 60 50.8 18 6.3 1
2-
pi
ec
e
ty
pe
NFVZS200R/L 200 40 80 24 5.3 2
NFVZS250R/L 250 40 120 30 9.0 2
NFVZS315R/L 315 40 180 36 11.3 2
NFVZS355R/L 355 40 220 42 14.0 2
NFVZS400R/L 400 40 250 48 16.5 2
NFVZS450R/L   450 40 300 54 21.0 2
Inserts are sold separately.
Put 4 or 5 in "S" in the catalogue number.
Refer to page H286 for dedicated arbors for the type of cutters shown in Fig 1.
Refer to page H286 for dedicated adapters for the type of cutters shown in Fig 2.

DC
Hole Dia.
DCB
Bolt
D1
Bolt
D2
Hole Position
DBC
Height
LF
No. of
Bolts n
Adapter
Cat. No.
ø200 200  80 24 14 120 40 4 QAD200
ø250 250 120 30 18 170 40 4 QAD250
ø315 315 180 30 18 230 40 6 QAD315
ø355 355 220 30 18 270 40 6 QAD355
ø400 400 250 30 18 300 40 8 QAD400
ø450 450 300 30 18 350 40 8 QAD450
This design applies to the 2-piece type high-feed cutters ( pages H282
to H285).
¢ QAD Cutter (Two-piece type) Specifications
DBC
DCB
DC
45
Cutter Size
(mm)
Dia.
DC
Hole Dia.
DCB
Hole Position
DBC Adapter Cat. No.
ø200 200 105 155 NQAD200
ø250 250 155 205 NQAD250
ø315 315 220 270 NQAD315
ø355 355 260 310 NQAD355
ø400 400 305 355 NQAD400
ø450 450 355 405 NQAD450
This design applies to all two-piece type high-feed cutters with a centre bolt ( pages H282 to H285).
¢ �NQAD Cutter (Two-piece type with Centre Bolt) Specifications
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)